HERMAN

Name | Cordless circular saw Mark | HERMAN
Type | AXCS-1801 Valid | 6.9.2024
Exploded Wiew Version | 6002380 | page 1/4




HERMAN

Item no. Part no. Description Q'ty RSP (EA) Remark

1 2400032 CARRIAGE BOLT 1

2 2070058 RUBBER RING 1

3 2030879 LOCK SPRING 1

4 2050088 LOCK PLATE 1

5 2400594 SPRING PIN BOLT 1

77 3150495 BASE SUB ASSY/(AS) 1 2 INCLUDE #6, 7, #11, #17,#19, #26, #39, #40, #54, #55
6 2400195 PLAIN WASHER(M6,T1*6.5*14) 1

7 2403068 SPECIAL NUT 1

11 - BASE 1

17 2050089 BEVEL PLATE 1

19 2400190 BOLT(A,M6*16.5) 1

26 2050090 GUIDE RING 1

39 2400194 HEX SOC SET SCREW(M6*6) 3
40 2410014 RIVET(B) 2

54 2411915 RETAINING RING 1

55 - LOCK LEVER 1

8 3210426 CONT+STATOR SUB ASS'Y 1 5 INCLUDE #13, 36
13 - TRIG. S/W 1

36 - STATOR ASS'Y 1

9 2112069 HOUSING COVER 1

10 2030369 NUT 1

12 2111829 DUST HOOD 1

14 2075138 RUBBER DAMPER 1

15 2405082 +PAN HD TAP SCREW (M4*16) 6

16 2040290 GEAR COVER 1

18 2111960 LOCK OFF LEVER 1

Name | Cordless circular saw Mark |HERMAN
Type AXCS-1801 Valid 6.9.2024
Part List Version | 6002380 | page 2/4




HERMAN

Item no. Part no. Description Q'ty RSP (EA) Remark
20 2112068 HANDLE COVER 1
21 2112067 HOUSING 1
22 2030881 LOCK OFF SPRING 1
23 2111828 BLOWER NOZZLE 1
24 2404111 +PAN HD M/C SCREW (M4*10) 5
25 2111959 SWITCH LEVER 1
27 2417507 BALL BEARING 1 3
28 2040291 BEARING HOLDER 1
29 2200029 WASHER(A) 1 B
30 2407036 PLAIN WASHER C 1
31 2400577 HEX SOC HD B AND SW AND PW(M6*20) 1 3
32 2200030 WASHER(B) 1 2
33 2023176 SPINDLE 1 3
34 2417991 BALL BEARING 6001 1 3
35 2030187 +PAN HD TAP (M4*29) 2
37 3006096 ROTOR SUB ASS'Y 1 3
38 2417509 BALL BEARING 696 1 B
41 2110161 SAFETY COVER 1
42 2030878 RETURN SPRING 1
43 2400193 FLAT HD M/C SCREW(M5%*12) 2
44 2412109 RETAING RING SD40 1
45 2111832 LIGHT COVER 1
46 2400187 PAN HD M/C S AND PW(M5%*16) 1
47 2070404 CUSHION 1
48 2412022 RETAINING RING(D28) 1
49 2020893 DISTANCE 1

Name | Cordless circular saw Mark |HERMAN
Type AXCS-1801 Valid 6.9.2024
Part List Version | 6002380 | page 3/4




HERMAN

Item no. Part no. Description Q'ty RSP (EA) Remark

50 2024072 GEAR 1 3

51 2400036 RETAINING RINGED12) 1

52 2417504 BALL BEARING(625) 1 3

53 2111827 FAN GUIDE 1

56 2030880 SPRING(A) 1

57 2111831 KNOB 1

58 2404441 +PAN HD M/C S AND SW 3

59 7702172 NAME PLATE 1

60 7781374 TECHNICAL LOGO LABEL 1

73 3100802 GUIDE ASSY 1
Name | Cordless circular saw Mark | HERMAN
Type | AXCS-1801 Valid | 6.9.2024
Part List Version | 6002380 | page 4/4




